IRONRIDGE

Under Clamp

v1.0

& \
=
KIT, 4 PCS, UNDER CLAMP, MILL
P/N 29-7000-117
[tem Number Component Qty in Kit
| Clamp, XRS Under Panel 4
2 Bolt, 1/4-20x.750" HEX CS SST 4
3 Washer, Flat 1/4 8S 4
4 Nut, Flange Hex 1/4-20 SST 4

1) Clamp, XR1000 Under Panel

@ 1 .fé
R 1.50
1.47 (=
Property Value
Material 6000-Series Aluminum
Finish Mill




v1.0

2) Bolt, 1/4-20x.750" Hex CS SST

P 16— |‘.75
©

1/4-20 THD
Property Value
Material | 300 Series Stainless Steel
Finish Clear
3) Washer, Flat 1/4 SS
|] @ .28
.07 »‘ }« D .63
Property Value
Material | 300 Series Stainless Steel
Finish Clear
4) NUt, Flange Hex 1/4-20 SST
o
1/4-20 THD
44 =24
@ .59
Property Value
Material 300 Series Stainless Steel
Finish Clear




